IP / AHD Kameralar
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Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1041G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1141G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2XS2T41G1l-ID/4G 4MP 4MM 4G IP
SOLAR KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1343G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1347G2H-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM LENS
IP DOME KAMERA (HYBRID LIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.8-12
MM DUAL HYBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.7-
13.5MM DUAL HIBRIT LIGHT IP BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2143G2-IS 4MP 2.8MM LENS IP
DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)
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Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,10 USD

58,10 USD

59,50 USD

73,57 USD

179,20

usb

58,80 USD

72,80 USD

73,50 USD

94,50 USD

113,40

usb

114,10
usb

123,20
usb
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HIKVISION DS-2CD2T43G2-2I 4MP 4MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISIOON DS-2CD2T45GOP-I 4MP 1.68MM LENS
IP BULLET KAMERA (180°)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2626G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE,
DARKFIGHTER)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2643G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2743G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2SE4C425MWG-E(14F0) 4 MP 25x
Z0OM 4-120MM LENS IP SPEED DOME (PTZ)
KAMERA (TANDEM-VU)
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Hikvision
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Hikvision
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126,00
usb
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